
 

 

 
 

Marcellin College 
 

Brunswick Charter Bus – Morning Timetable Brunswick Charter Bus – Afternoon Timetable 

Stop 
Departure 

Time 
 

Stop 
Departure 

Time 

Brunswick Train Station (Victoria St) 07:50  Marcellin College 15:33 

Sydney Rd/Blyth St 07:52  Wilmoth St/Darebin Rd 15:51 

Blyth St/Lygon St 07:54  Clarendon St/Wales St 15:54 

Blyth St/Nicholson St 07:57  High St/Clarendon St 15:57 

Arthurton Rd/St Georges Rd 08:00  Arthurton Rd/High St (Northcote Train Station) 16:01 

Arthurton Rd/High St 08:02  Arthurton Rd/St Georges Rd 16:03 

High St/Clarendon St 08:06  Blyth St/Nicholson St 16:06 

Clarendon St/Wales St 08:09  Blyth St/Lygon St 16:09 

Wilmoth St/Darebin Rd 08:12  Sydney Rd/Blyth St 16:11 

Marcellin College 08:30  Brunswick Train Station (Victoria St) 16:13 

 


